
Newsletter                                                                 Friday 15th September 

Contact us:  
0207 274 7012 

Don’t forget to check out the website: 
www.standrewsprimaryschoolstockwell.org 

Children’s blog: 
www.standrewsallstars.org 

TERM DATES  
2017—2018 

 

Autumn Half Term 

Mon 23rd – Fri 27th Oct 2017 

Last Day of Term  

Tues 19th Dec 2017 – School Closes 
at 1.30pm 

School will be closed 

Fri 1st Dec 2017 

ST ANDREW’S DAY 

Spring Term 2018 

Children return to school on  

Wed 3rd Jan 2018 

Spring Half Term 

Mon12th  – Fri 16th Feb 2018 

Last Day of Term – Thursday 29th Mar 
2018 – School Closes at 1.30pm 

Summer Term 2018 

Children return to school on  

Tues 17th Apr 2018 

Summer Half Term 

Mon 28th May – Fri 1st Jun 2018 

Last Day of Term – Fri 20th July 2018 
– School Closes at 1.30pm  

School will be closed Monday 7th May 
2018 – BANK HOLIDAY 

 

 

Our resident artist Mr David 
Napp is in school this week. He 
will be working with all classes 

across the school.  
 

The children will be working with 
pastels, to produce some      

wonderful artwork. 
 

To see more of his work google 
‘David Napp Fine Art’. 

This coming Friday our School Photographers 
will be taking pictures of our children ‘in action’.  

 
These shots will be included on the  

school website.  
 

Please make sure your child is, as usual,  

clean tidy and smart. 



 

Nat ional  F lu  Immunisat ion  
Programme  

 
Please remember to complete the consent 

form and return it to school as soon as  
possible.   

 
If you do not consent to the treatment, 
please complete the ‘opt out’ section        

of the form. 

Free School Meals 
 

All children in Key Stage 1 are entitled to 
Universal Free School Meals.  However the 
school still requires proof of eligibility from  
all parents who are entitled to Free School 

Meals, in order to claim back valuable    
funding that we would otherwise lose. 

 
If you think your child might be entitled to 

Free School Meals  please take a few 
minutes to complete the Free School Meals 

Checking Service at www.fsm.lgfl.net 
 

Early Years Workshops 
 
 

Phonics—Tuesday 3rd October at 9.00 am 
 

Literacy—Tuesday 10th October at 9.00 am 
 

Maths—Tuesday 17th October at 9.00 am 
 

Interactive Learning Diary—Tuesday 31st October at 9.00 am 
 

 

 

St Andrew's Church Landor Road 
 

Saturday 23rd September 
2:00 – 4:00 pm 

  The Revd Erica Wooff and the Church Wardens will be        
welcoming visitors to see the church, learn about its history 

and hear about the plans for its future. 
2:30 – 3:30 pm  

An illustrated talk, "250 Years of St Andrew's" given by            
Bill Linskey, local historian and resident, in the church. 

 
There is no charge and light refreshments will be served. 

 

Sunday 24th September 
11.15am  

Service of Thanksgiving for 250th Anniversary of Dedication Led 
by the Archdeacon of Lambeth, the Venerable Simon Gates 

12.30pm 
 Bring and share lunch bring some food to share at lunch after 

the service 
  

It will be good to see you there.    

 
Also we're very excited that the school 
choir will be coming to St Andrew's on 

Sunday 15 October at 11.15am to 
sing for Bishop Christopher.   

Lambeth Heritage Festival 


